1a

INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH OLYMPIAD (2020-21 ) RESULT

International English Olympiad was held on 13t December, 2020 in which 134 students from class | to X participated.
Congratulations to all the participants who have shown exemplary performance in this Olympiad. They have made
their school proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to AVIRAL AGARWAL, ARJUN JINDAL, ARINJAY GOEL, SHIVANSHI GUMBER, SANSKRITI
SANVI, GIRISHA SACHAN, LAVANYA RAWAL, RASESH SHARMA and KRISHNAKANT PANDA for their exemplary
performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.

SHRESTHA AGARWAL 1 1 64 473 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
SOHAM KAR 2 2 141 1788 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
TEJASVIR SINGH GHAI 2 3 181 2267 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
VEDANT BISHT 2 1 91 1040 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
AVIRAL AGARWAL 3 2 4 4 Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal +
Certificate of Zonal Excellence
OISHANI SARKAR 3 3 58 75 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
ARJUN JINDAL 3 1 1 1 Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
ARINJAY GOEL 3 1 1 1 Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
AARAV SINGH 3 5 73 105 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
SAMBEET SAGAR 3 4 62 79 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
TRIPATHY Certificate
SATVIK SAHOO 4 5 32 38 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
SHIVANSHI GUMBER 4 8 8 8 Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
VEDIKA SHRIVASTAVA 4 7 67 1010 Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate

AARNA GUPTA 4 4 26 31 Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction



SANSKRITI SANVI

SHRIPOORNA

PRADHAN

ARNAYV SINGH

GIRISHA SACHAN

LAVANYA RAWAL

SAMRIDDHI SINGH

RISHIMA

RASESH SHARMA

SHREYA PATHAK

ANANYA GUPTA

KRISHNAKANT PANDA

ADITYA SINHA

SAHARSH SINGH

VIDHUSHI SAXENA

KRITTIKA

ANANYA JAIN

NILESH KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

ANUSHA SINGH

ARCHIE MAHAJAN

10

10

35

10

22

100

33

87

13

36

219

302

36

52

75

40

35

10

41

10

40

205

52

178

26

78

575

798

72

113

171

75

82

Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction +
Certificate of Distinction
Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold
Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance

Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal +
Certificate of Zonal Excellence
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation
Certificate
MEDAL OF DISTINCTION+ Certificate of
Distinction
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate
GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+
Participation Certificate



