

INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH OLYMPIAD (2020-21) RESULT

International English Olympiad was held on 13th December, 2020 in which 134 students from class I to X participated. Congratulations to all the participants who have shown exemplary performance in this Olympiad. They have made their school proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to AVIRAL AGARWAL, ARJUN JINDAL, ARINJAY GOEL, SHIVANSHI GUMBER, SANSKRITI SANVI, GIRISHA SACHAN, LAVANYA RAWAL, RASESH SHARMA and KRISHNAKANT PANDA for their exemplary performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.

S. No	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTL. RANK	AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
1	SHRESTHA AGARWAL	1	1	64	473	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
2	SOHAM KAR	2	2	141	1788	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
3	TEJASVIR SINGH GHAI	2	3	181	2267	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
4	VEDANT BISHT	2	1	91	1040	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
5	AVIRAL AGARWAL	3	2	4	4	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal + Certificate of Zonal Excellence
6	OISHANI SARKAR	3	3	58	75	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
7	ARJUN JINDAL	3	1	1	1	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
8	ARINJAY GOEL	3	1	1	1	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
9	AARAV SINGH	3	5	73	105	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
10	SAMBEET SAGAR TRIPATHY	3	4	62	79	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
11	SATVIK SAHOO	4	5	32	38	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
12	SHIVANSHI GUMBER	4	8	8	8	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
13	VEDIKA SHRIVASTAVA	4	7	67	1010	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
14	AARNA GUPTA	4	4	26	31	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

S. No	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTL. RANK	AWARDS WON/MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
15	SANSKRITI SANVI	4	3	10	10	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
16	SHRIPOORNA PRADHAN	4	6	35	41	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
17	ARNAV SINGH	4	3	10	10	Gifts Worth Rs. 500/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
18	GIRISHA SACHAN	4	1	1	1	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
19	LAVANYA RAWAL	4	1	1	1	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Gold Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
20	SAMRIDDHI SINGH	5	2	22	40	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
21	RISHIMA	5	5	100	205	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
22	RASESH SHARMA	5	1	4	4	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Zonal Gold Medal + Certificate of Zonal Excellence
23	SHREYA PATHAK	5	3	33	52	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
24	ANANYA GUPTA	5	4	87	178	Gold Medal of Excellence + Participation Certificate
25	KRISHNAKANT PANDA	6	1	13	26	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION+ Certificate of Distinction
26	ADITYA SINHA	6	2	36	78	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
27	SAHARSH SINGH	6	3	219	575	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
28	VIDHUSHI SAXENA	6	4	302	798	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
29	KRITTIKA	7	1	36	72	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
30	ANANYA JAIN	7	2	52	113	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
31	NILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	7	3	75	171	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
32	ANUSHA SINGH	8	1	40	75	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate
33	ARCHIE MAHAJAN	10	1	35	82	GOLD MEDAL OF EXCELLENCE+ Participation Certificate